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CLASSIFICA TROFEO RIMINI

CLASSIFICA  L40
CAVALIERE PONY Pun.I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo
TOTARO BARTOLOMEO GRAN GALà 3 16 19 RONDINELLA
TOTARO GUGLIELMO BRIETTA 3 16 19 FONDO
TUTOLO LAMBERTINI FRANCESCATINEDDU 7 7 FONDO
VENIERI VALENTINO BRIETTA 5 16 21 FONDO
BALDO FEDERICO MARGHERITA DEL MARIGNANO 4 4 LA CORTE
BARTOLINI MARISOL KING D'HAYETTE 3 3 SAN PAT.
PRATELLI CATERINA BLUE BOY 2 16 18 DOLCE VITA
MERENDA MARINA SAPHIRA 1 16 17 SAN PAT.
BOLLINI GAIA BEATRICE BAMBI 5 SAN MARINO
MAIOLI MARTA BLUE BOY 5 DOLCE VITA
MONALDI CECILIA OURAGAN 5 SAN MARINO
RENZI ENRICO PINTO 5 SAN MARINO
MERLONI GIULIA PETER PEN 16 16 DUE PONTI
COZZINI LUCREZIA TOSCA DI SAN PATRIGNANO 16 16 SAN PAT.
GIANFREDA ELENA SAPHIRA 16 16 SAN PAT.
AIOLFI GIULIA GENTILE 16 16 SAN PAT.
ALESSI LUCREZIA JACK GREEN SAN PAT.
BARTOLINI MADDALENA UNDERGROUNDGRAFIN SAN PAT.
CECCARELLI ADAMO ALTIMATE SAN PAT.
CEVOLI VIOLA TOSCA DI SAN PATRIGNANO SAN PAT.
FOSCHI ELEONORA DORIANA SAN PAT.
MAGNANI ELANOR SPIRIT 16 16 FONDO
BARBERIO AURORA TITUS FONDO
BORRIERO VALERIO TITUS 4 4 FONDO
BARBERIO DESIREE MORELLO FONDO
ZINGARO ALICE FIAMMETTA FONDO
PRATELLI PIETRO MARQUIS DE CLAIDS 16 16 DOLCE VITA

CLASSIFICA L60
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

VISMARA MARIA ANNA SAPHIRA 20 20
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BARBERIO DESIREE PEPPER 10 10 FONDO
PETRE PAOLONI ALICE WALZER 16 10 26 FIS
BIANCHI SOFIA GEMINI DI SAN PAOLO 10 20 30 C.I.R.
PENZO CECILIA NART 16 10 8 34 COCCINELLA
MONTEBELLI ELENA GEMINI DI SAN PAOLO 16 10 15 20 61 C.I.R.
RENZI ENRICO EQUADOR DE AIGHENTA 10 10 FIS
MARZI FEDERICA NART 16 10 7 20 53 COCCINELLA
GUSELLA VITTORIA LOREDANA 16 10 0 2 28 FIS
BROZZETTI GIULIA GEMINI DI SAN PAOLO 16 10 15 20 61 C.I.R.
BRUSCHI GIANMARIA OXITANE 12 20 32 C.I.R.
BALDO FEDERICO MARGHERITA DEL MARIGNANO 11 11 CORTE
ARCANGELI GIULIA EQUADOR DE AIGHENTA 9 20 29 FIS
BOLLINI GAIA BEATRICE LOREDANA 6 20 26 FIS
MAIOLI MARTA MARQUIS DE CLAIDS 5 20 25 DOLCE VITA
MAZZOCCHI GIULIA TINEDDU 4 4 FONDO
VANDI VALENTINA GEGIO 3 3 COCINELLA
VENIERI VALENTINO BRIETTA 2 2 FONDO
MIGLIORINI NICOLE PEPPER 16 16 FONDO
SPADONI VIOLA LUDWINE DE LYSELLE 16 16 VALCONCA
BRIGIDI LUCREZIA LADY OSCAR DEL MARIGNANO 16 16 COCCINELLA
UGOLINI VALENTINA CIQUI'S PORTRAIT 16 16 COCCINELLA
ZAMBONI BENEDETTA PEPPER 16 16 PARCO DEL MARANO
VESCOVELLI MELISSA VEENHOVE'S STAN 16 16 FONDO
ARLOTTI ARIANNA JERA VAN LIETBEKA 16 16 PARCO DEL MARANO
ZANETTI MARIASOLE ZIA MOLLY 16 16 DOLCE VITA
CASADEI SIRIA ELEONORAGEMINI DI SAN PAOLO 1 1 C.I.R.
TUTOLO LAMBERTINIFEDERICATINEDDU 20 20 FONDO
VISMARA MARIA ANNA SAPHIRA 20 20 SAN PAT.
BARTOLINI MARISOL SAN PATRIGNANO ELEKTRA 20 20 SAN PAT.
PETRIS LETIZIA ATLANTA 20 20 SAN PAT.
AMADIO REBECCA ADOARDO 2 2 DUE PONTI
GOBBI ALESSIA ROMEO 20 20 COCCINELLA
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CLASSIFICA L70
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

GESSAROLI SARA JOEY 19 9 1 29 VALLECCHIO
FRANCIOSI VERONICA PEGASO 19 9 28 FIS
ROSEI LUCA TWISTER 9 9 FIS
ALLEGRINI MARTA ARTU' 19 4 23 C.I.R.
VANDI VALENTINA GEGIO 4 4 4 12 COCCINELLA

2 2
MIGLIORINI NICOLE TINEDDU 0 0 FONDO
UGOLINI VALENTINA CIQUI'S PORTRAIT 19 9 28 PARCO DEL MARANO
GESSAROLI GIORGIA GOLD PRINCESS 6 6 VALLECCHIO
BRUSCHI GIANMARIA OXITANE 19 5 6 30 C.I.R.
ARCANGELI GIULIA EQUADOR DE AIGHENTA 4 4 VALLECCHIO
PETRE PAOLONI ALICE WALZER 0 0 FIS
COSTA GIADA ISABELLA 19 0 19 VALLECCHIO
VALENTINI SOFIA CHICCO BOY 0 0 VALLECCHIO
VESCOVELLI MELISSA VEENHOVE'S STAN 19 19 PARCO DEL MARANO
FAVARATO ASIA SOMBRERO 19 19 VALCONCA
MAZZOCCHI GIULIA TINEDDU FONDO
CORBELLI VIOLA OMBRA 19 19 C.I.R.
COLOMBARI DEBORA SOMBRERO 19 19 VALCONCA
OTTAVIANI NICOLE FEDERICA 19 19 PARCO DEL MARANO
GARAVAGLIA FILIPPO VACERO VAN HET HEUVELHOF 4 4 VALCONCA
PRATELLI GIOVANNI VLASCO K 4 4 DOLCE VITA
DI GREGORIO BARBARA OWENS 4 4 FIS
BARTOLINI MARISOL SAN PATRIGNANO ELEKTRA 6 6
GESSAROLI GIORGIA GOLD PRINCESS 19 9 6 34 VALLECCHIO

CLASSIFICA B80
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

CENSI SAMANTHA EDOARDO 16 16 DUE PONTI
CEVOLI VIOLA TOSCA DI SAN PATRIGNANO 16 16 SAN PAT.
CASALI SILVIA MONTERA 6 6 INTERNETIONAL HORSE
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SERAFINI LAURA I HAVE A DREAM 6 6 SAN PAT.
FRANCIONI SABRINA FUOR WILL 19 19 FIS
ALLEGRINI MARTA ARTU' 2 14 2 18 C.I.R.
MUSSONI SARA FOUR WILL 19 14 16 49 FIS
DALL'OLMO ALESSIA TENESEE DE LE SORGENTI 19 14 33 FIS
DI GREGORIO BARBARA OWENS 19 14 33 FIS
COSTA GIADA EQUADOR DE AIGHENTA 2 14 17 3 36 VALLECCHIO
PERCETTI GIORGIA FRIEDA 19 14 8 16 57 FONDO
FELICI DIEGO POTTER 19 14 33 COCCINELLA
FACONDINI LUCIA JOEY 14 13 27 VALLECCHIO
NERI VALENTINA DIDHI' 14 14 C.I.R.
OTTAVIANI NICOLE VEENHOVE'S STAN 19 14 5 16 54 PARCO DEL MARANO
ROSEI LUCA TWISTER 2 2 FIS
BERNARDI LAURA SPECIAL GUEST 2 2 LA MARCHESA
VESCOVELLI MELISSA VEENHOVE'S STAN 15 16 31 PARCO DEL MARANO
COLONNA FEDERICA CLARIMAR Z (ET) 14 14 FONDO
BIANCHI SARA FOSTER 19 12 31 PARCO DEL MARANO
SCARPONI LUCIA EVEREST 11 11 FONDO
PETRE PAOLONI ALICE WALZER 10 16 26 FIS
VALENTINI SOFIA CHICCO BOY 10 10 VALLECCHIO
GIULIETTI ROBERTA SAN PATRIGNANO ELEKTRA 7 16 23 SAN PAT.
BALDASSARI GAIA ALBA A.M. 6 6 DOLCE VITA
PRATELLI GIOVANNI OMBRA 4 4 DOLCE VITA
OBYDOVA ARINA FEDERIC 3 3 PARCO DEL MARANO
GALLI VALENTINA PETER PAN 1 1 C.I.R.
PUGLIESE ALESSIA PATTON 0 0 VALLECCHIO
BOLLINI GIANCARLO SURPRISE 19 19 FIS
BADIALI LUCA TINEDDU 19 19 FONDO
MONTANARI GIORGIA ROMBO DI TUONO 19 19 INTERNATIONAL HORSE
RICCARDI ANNA JERA VAN LIETBEKA 19 19 INTERNATIONAL HORSE
GALLI BARBARA LITTLE B 19 19 VALCONCA
PASCUCCI ALEX EKITA SHERATAN 19 19 DOLCE VITA
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CLASSIFICA B90
CAVLIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

MUSSONI SARA FUOR WILL 19 13 11 22 65 FIS
TAMAGNINI MARA ULTIMATE 13 13 FIS
BADIALI LUCA TINEDDU 19 13 32 FONDO
BRIGIDI LUCREZIA BALLYARD DUKE 13 9 11 33 COCCINELLA
VOLTA BENEDETTA BLACK TIE 8 8 FONDO
DI GREGORIO BARBARA OWENS 7 2 9 FIS
DALL'OLMO ALESSIA TENESEE DE LE SORGENTI 19 6 8 33 FIS
PUGLIESE ALESSIA CELEBRITY 6 6 VALLECCHIO
COLOMBINI DELIA AKINO 6 6 VALLECCHIO
BOLLINI GIANCARLO SURPRISE 19 3 22 FIS
BERNARDI LAURA SPECIAL GUEST 2 2 FIS
PERCETTI GIORGIA FRIEDA 19 1 4 22 46 FONDO
ALLEGRINI MARTA ARTU' 2 7 9 C.I.R.
BIANCHI SARA FOSTER 19 6 25 PARCO DEL MARANO
COLONNA FEDERICA CLARIMAR Z (ET) 5 5 FONDO
BALDASSARI GAIA ALBA A.M. 3 3 DOLCE VITA
PAOLETTI ALESSIO PETER PAN 1 1 DOLCE VITA
OTTAVIANI NICOLE FEDERICA 19 22 41 PARCO DEL MARANO
FELICI DIEGO POTTER 19 19 COCCINELLA
MONTANARI GIORGIA ROMBO DI TUONO 19 19 C.I.R.
RICCARDI ANNA JERA VAN LIETBEKA 19 19 PARCO DEL MARANO
DI GREGORIO BARBARA OWENS 19 19 FIS
GALLI BARBARA LITTLE B 19 19 VALCONCA
PASCUCCI ALEX EKITA SHERATAN 19 19 DOLCE VITA
FRANCIONI SABRINA FUOR WILL 19 19 FIS
COSTA GIADA ISABELLA 3 3 VALLECCHIO
GARRINI CAROLINA SONIQUE 11 11 C.I.R.
MORETTI ELISA OGA DEL SINIS 11 11 C.I.R.
ROSEI LUCA QUIBEC 22 22 FIS
GIIULIETTI ROBERTA SKELLY'S GIRL 22 22 SAN PAT.
VESCOVELLI MELISSA VEENHOEVE'S STAN 22 22 PARCO DEL MARANO
MARANI GIULIA BLUE VELVET 22 22 INTERNATIONAL HORSE
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GUIDI ELISA LUCE 11 11 VALCONCA
PETRE PAOLONI ALICE WALZER 6 6 FIS
CASALI SILVIA MONTERA 6 6 INTERNATIONAL HORSE

CLASSIFICA B100
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

BELLINI AGNESE MADISON DU MOULIN 8 8 FONDO
FRISONI CHIARA GLEDDISH 11 6 17 COCCINELLA
FRASCARELLI NICOLE SARCOS VENTURE 8 5 13 PARCO DEL MARANO
PUGLIESE ALESSIA CELEBRITY 4 4 VALLECCHIO
NERI VALENTINA DIDHI' 3 3 C.I.R.
COLOMBINI DELIA AKINO 2 5 7 VALLECCHIO
FABBRI LUCA PALLERI DEL SINIS 0 0 C.I.R.
TAMAGNINI MARA ULTIMATE 13 13 FIS
BILANCIONI ANNA NAVARRO SAURO 6 11 17 PARCO DEL MARANO
MUSSONI SARA FUOR WILL 10 10 FIS
DALL'OLMO ALESSIA TENESEE DE LE SORGENTI 9 10 19 FIS
BADIALI LUCA EVEREST 8 11 19 FONDO
CARUSO MARTINA DESTINY 7 7 FONDO
PAOLETTI ALESSIO RONDA 6 6 DOLCE VITA
DI GREGORIO BARBARA OWENS 0 0 FIS
CASADIO DIANA MISTER ROY 0 0 C.I.R.
VOLTA BENEDETTA BLACK TIE 0 0 FONDO
CRESCENTI GIULIA QUARKSIT 9 0 9 C.I.R.
CALCINELLI FRANCESCA HENNIE 16 16 DOLCE VITA
VENTURINI LORENZO ACQUA VELOCE 14 14 PARCO DEL MARANO
MORETTI ELISA OGA DEL SINIS 13 14 27 C.I.R.
DI CHICCO GIULIA KABRIOLET 12 12 PARCO DEL MARANO
GAIA FEDERICO WELL DONE 10 10 DOLCE VITA
GUIDI ELISA LUCE 7 6 13 VALCONCA
GARRINI CAROLINA SONIQUE 8 8 C.I.R.
TECCE FRANCESCO CEDRICK FONDO
ROSEI LUCA QUIBEC 12 12 FIS
BOLLINI GIANCARLO SURPRISE 4 4 FIS
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BRIGIDI LUCREZIA BALLYARD DUKE 9 9
MARANI GIULIA BLUE VELVET 3 3

CLASSIFICA B110
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

PARMEGGIANI ALESSIA WENANNIE 6 6 CIR 
BALDO MICHELE HARLEEN VAN HET ALDENHOF 11 11 LA CORTE
CALCINELLI FRANCESCA HENNIE 9 9 DOLCE VITA
CASADIO DIANA MISTER ROY 8 8 C.I.R.
DI CHICCO GIULIA KABRIOLET 10 0 10 PARCO DEL MARANO
FORTUNATO CLAUDIA LUNA MATRONA 2 3 1 6 PARCO DEL MARANO
FRASCARELLI NICOLE SARCOS VENTURE 4 4 PARCO DEL MARANO
FRISONI CHIARA GLEDDISH 2 2 COCCINELLA
GAIA FEDERICO WELL DONE 4 4 DOLCE VITA
ALESSI LUCREZIA JACK GREEN 10 10 SAN PAT.
MAZZANTI VIOLA 3 3 DOLCE VITA
PUGLIESE ALESSIA CELEBRITY 7 5 12 VALLECCHIO
TAMAGNINI MARA ULTIMATE PARCO DEL MARANO
BRAGANA ELENA JERICHO DE BEUVRY 8 6 14 COCCINELLA
VENTURINI LORENZO ACQUA VELOCE 7 7 PARCO DEL MARANO
CALORO ALICE PACO 6 6 COCCINELLA
COLOMBINI DELIA MISTER MIX 5 5 VALLECCHIO
CONTI NICOLE GREY STAR DI SAN PATRIGNANO 4 4 PARCO DEL MARANO
MORETTI ELISA OGA DEL SINIS 3 3 C.I.R.
DALL'OLMO ALESSIA TENESEE DE LE SORGENTI 7 7 FIS
BORDOAGNI GIULIA QUELLIA DE KERGLENN 6 6 INTERNATIONAL HORSE
FOSCHI ELEONORA DORIANA 3 3 SAN PAT.

COLBERT & A.
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CLASSIFICA C115
CAVALIERE CAVALLO/PONY I.Tappa II.Tappa III.Tappa IV.Tappa V.Tappa FINALE circolo

BELLINI AGNESE MADISON DU MOULIN 5 5 10 FONDO
FABBRI LUCA PALLERI DEL SINIS 3 8 11 C.I.R.
PARMEGGIANI ALESSIA WENANNIE 0 12 12 C.I.R.
MASI GIULIA GEGIO 0 0 COCCINELLA
SPAGNA RICCARDO ESMERALDA DI VILLA GIOVE 9 9 FONDO
CELLI REBECCA ESTELLA 7 7 DOLCE VITA
BARTOLINI MADDALENA UNDERGROUNDGRAFIN 23 23 SAN PAT.
BORDOAGNI GIULIA QUELLIA DE KERGLENN 17 17 INTERNATIONAL HORSE
BALDO MICHELE HARLEEN VAN HET ALDENHOF 3 3 CORTE
COLONNA FEDERICA RADIYATOR 15 18 33 FONDO
CONTI NICOLE GREY STAR DI SAN PATRIGNANO 13 13 PARCO DEL MARANO
GIORGI GLORIA VIPERA 12 12 G.E.S.E.
BRAGANA ELENA JERICHO DE BEUVRY 11 13 24 COCCINELLA
ANGOLI KEVIN MAITU' 10 10 VALCONCA
TARDINI GIANMARCO QUANTO BELLO 9 9 VALCONCA
MOLINARI CECILIA DITO 8 8 FIS
CALORO ALICE PACO 7 7 COCCINELLA
ANGOLI KEVIN UFFA DEL TAVOLLO 6 6 VALCONCA
ANGOLI KEVIN ZELINA 5 5 VALCONCA
COLOMBARI CATERINA RIVER GIFT 4 4 VALCONCA
LAFIATA FILIPPO PALLERI DEL SINIS 9 9 C.I.R.
PUGLIESE ALESSIA CELEBRITY 16 16 VALLECCHIO
DI EUGENIO ENZA PANDA PANDA DEL BARRONCINO 14 14 EQUESTRIAN SPORTING CLUB TERAMO
CECCARELLI ADAMO ALTIMATE 7 7 SAN PAT.
FORTUNATO CLAUDIA LUNA MATRONA 5 5 PARCO DEL MARANO
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RONDINELLA

SAN MARINO

SAN MARINO
SAN MARINO
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COCCINELLA

COCCINELLA

COCCINELLA
COCCINELLA
PARCO DEL MARANO

PARCO DEL MARANO

COCCINELLA
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VALLECCHIO

COCCINELLA

PARCO DEL MARANO
VALLECCHIO

VALLECCHIO

VALLECCHIO
VALLECCHIO
PARCO DEL MARANO

PARCO DEL MARANO

VALLECCHIO

INTERNETIONAL HORSE
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VALLECCHIO
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COCCINELLA

VALLECCHIO
VALLECCHIO

PARCO DEL MARANO

PARCO DEL MARANO
COCCINELLA

PARCO DEL MARANO
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INTERNATIONAL HORSE

COCCINELLA
PARCO DEL MARANO
VALLECCHIO

VALLECCHIO
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PARCO DEL MARANO

PARCO DEL MARANO
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PARCO DEL MARANO
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PARCO DEL MARANO
COCCINELLA

VALLECCHIO
PARCO DEL MARANO
COCCINELLA
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COCCINELLA

INTERNATIONAL HORSE

PARCO DEL MARANO

COCCINELLA

COCCINELLA

VALLECCHIO
EQUESTRIAN SPORTING CLUB TERAMO

PARCO DEL MARANO
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